
Unit Name and Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/11/2015 68.49£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/11/2015 65.49£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/11/2015 72.48£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/11/2015 78.00£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/11/2015 79.31£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/11/2015 65.48£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/11/2015 16.60£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/11/2015 72.16£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/11/2015 5.92£                           

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/11/2015 95.14£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/11/2015 16.90£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/11/2015 12.11£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/11/2015 7.29£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/11/2015 10.45£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/11/2015 16.95£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/11/2015 21.10£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/11/2015 61.47£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/11/2015 36.97£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/11/2015 18.90£                         

PEOPLE WWW.ANNARBOR.CO.UK 01372 643343,  5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 10/11/2015 174.00£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/11/2015 360.97£                       

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/11/2015 10.00£                         

PEOPLE DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY DUMFRIES,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/11/2015 15.00£                         

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/11/2015 10.00£                         

PEOPLE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/11/2015 12.00£                         

PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 01/11/2015 4.21£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/11/2015 8.77£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 31/10/2015 79.99£                         

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/10/2015 84.15£                         

PEOPLE NEXT 0513 STOCKTON TEE STOCKTON-ON-T,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 31/10/2015 35.00£                         

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 31/10/2015 44.00£                         

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/10/2015 70.11£                         

PEOPLE WWW.THEWHOCARETRUST.OR INTERNET,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 04/11/2015 14.25£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/11/2015 12.00£                         

PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/11/2015 24.89£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/11/2015 5.67£                           

PEOPLE HOTEL BANNATYNE 01325 365858,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/11/2015 25.00£                         

PEOPLE FRED WILLIAMSON LT DARLINGTON,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 10/11/2015 67.17£                         



PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/11/2015 3.99£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/11/2015 7.98£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/11/2015 3.99£                           

PEOPLE DEVONPORT HOTEL MIDDLETON ONE,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/11/2015 76.30£                         

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/11/2015 102.35£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/11/2015 6.85£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/11/2015 19.13£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/11/2015 5.68£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/11/2015 5.68£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/11/2015 7.99£                           

PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/11/2015 105.28£                       

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/11/2015 20.15£                         

PEOPLE PAYPAL  FOOT PATROL 35314369001,  5641 General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 24/11/2015 72.99£                         

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/11/2015 63.64£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/11/2015 7.00£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/11/2015 22.69£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/11/2015 1.99£                           

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 26/11/2015 42.57£                         

PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 27/11/2015 6.55£                           

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/11/2015 71.00£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/10/2015 107.13£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/11/2015 51.24£                         

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/11/2015 66.54£                         

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/11/2015 79.54£                         

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/11/2015 57.38£                         

PEOPLE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 18/11/2015 66.99£                         

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/11/2015 69.08£                         

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/11/2015 64.73£                         

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/11/2015 62.82£                         

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/11/2015 362.18£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/11/2015 242.07£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2015 32.74£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2015 30.98£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/11/2015 1.65£                           

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/11/2015 319.82£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/11/2015 431.89£                       

PEOPLE WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 23/11/2015 108.00£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/11/2015 18.15£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/11/2015 11.68£                         



PEOPLE WWW.WINDSORCAKECRA 01925 234640,  5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 10/11/2015 16.80£                         

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/11/2015 39.96£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2015 18.98£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/11/2015 18.20£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/11/2015 19.31£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/11/2015 27.55£                         

PEOPLE REPLACEMENTKEYS.CO.UK DUNSTABLE,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppliesMisc business services 10/11/2015 12.42£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/11/2015 4.99£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2015 19.53£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/11/2015 1.96£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2015 3.40£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/11/2015 6.67£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/11/2015 6.74£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/11/2015 5.00£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/11/2015 21.38£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2015 4.21£                           

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/11/2015 2.81£                           

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/11/2015 8.17£                           

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/11/2015 15.88£                         

PEOPLE CO-OP GROUP 070136 Cockerton (SF,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/11/2015 28.57£                         

PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED .,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 02/11/2015 208.99£                       

PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 10/11/2015 12.99£                         

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/11/2015 51.00£                         

PEOPLE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/11/2015 34.97£                         

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/10/2015 29.43£                         

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/11/2015 16.00£                         

PEOPLE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/11/2015 4.80£                           

PEOPLE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/11/2015 5.30£                           

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/11/2015 159.98£                       

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 30/10/2015 220.00£                       

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/11/2015 330.00£                       

PLACE BETTER WORLD BOOKS UK DUNFERMLINE,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/11/2015 10.48£                         

PLACE BOROUGH IT LTD LONDON SE1,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design27/11/2015 12.00£                         

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/11/2015 110.00£                       

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/11/2015 22.00£                         

PLACE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 04/11/2015 18.80£                         

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and SuppliesStationery & office supplies stores05/11/2015 597.44£                       

PLACE BIKEABILITY MATERIALS HAVERHILL,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 06/11/2015 115.96£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/11/2015 5.18£                           



PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/11/2015 39.90£                         

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and SuppliesStationery & office supplies stores12/11/2015 90.23£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/11/2015 22.80£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/11/2015 9.90£                           

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/11/2015 24.74£                         

PLACE WWW.ROBUSTDETAILS.COM INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppliesMisc business services 25/11/2015 1,108.80£                    

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/11/2015 3.49£                           

PLACE FACEBOOK UCRKK86P22 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/10/2015 13.56£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/11/2015 27.44£                         

PLACE FACEBOOK A5L2482P22 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/11/2015 40.01£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/11/2015 14.15£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/11/2015 21.95£                         

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/11/2015 254.17£                       

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/11/2015 254.17£                       

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/11/2015 254.17£                       

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/11/2015 254.17£                       

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/11/2015 254.17£                       

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/11/2015 254.17£                       

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/11/2015 254.17£                       

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/11/2015 254.17£                       

PLACE WWW.INCENTIVEPLUS.CO.U INTERNET,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 13/11/2015 320.37£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/11/2015 35.89£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/11/2015 10.49£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/11/2015 26.98£                         

PLACE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/11/2015 15.12£                         

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 18/11/2015 11.59£                         

PLACE ASDA 4387 LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/11/2015 102.95£                       

PLACE ASDA 4387 LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/11/2015 40.00-£                         

PLACE PAYPAL  KENABLE LTD 35314369001,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design26/11/2015 52.40£                         

PLACE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 03/11/2015 21.67£                         

PLACE PAYPAL  PRINCESREGE 35314369001,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 05/11/2015 288.00£                       

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/11/2015 13.90£                         

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/11/2015 196.20£                       

PLACE CLAIRE METCALFE FLORIST DARLINGTON,  5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 02/11/2015 44.95£                         

PLACE TEP ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTO DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 26/11/2015 14.40£                         

PLACE WILKO.COM 0845 6080807,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 03/11/2015 101.00£                       

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 13/11/2015 179.00£                       

PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 27/11/2015 136.00£                       

PLACE LANDMARK TRADING STAMFORD,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppliesMisc commercial machines equipment03/11/2015 509.78£                       



PLACE WWW.UKFUELS.COM 01270 655665,  5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 04/11/2015 861.33£                       

PLACE DVSA MOT COMP 2 03330 123 565,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/11/2015 512.50£                       

PLACE LANDMARK TRADING STAMFORD,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppliesMisc commercial machines equipment05/11/2015 174.00£                       

PLACE KAYS MEDICAL LIVERPOOL,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 06/11/2015 124.08£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/11/2015 13.73£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/11/2015 4.38£                           

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/11/2015 16.48£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2015 18.98£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2015 1.54£                           

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/11/2015 2.09£                           

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/11/2015 67.84£                         

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 17/11/2015 79.00£                         

PLACE WWW.TCSLIMITED.CO.UK 07779042603,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing17/11/2015 80.74£                         

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 20/11/2015 130.00£                       

PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services19/11/2015 145.50£                       

PLACE WWW.DRMARTENS.COM 01933667081,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/11/2015 95.00£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/11/2015 6.49£                           

PLACE TG JOHNSON BUILDING & STOKE-ON-TREN,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 27/11/2015 102.00£                       

PLACE NNG NING INC 650-7133087, CA 94301 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 26/11/2015 300.00£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/11/2015 61.80£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/11/2015 3.59£                           

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/11/2015 2.14£                           

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/11/2015 4.40£                           

PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/11/2015 13.20£                         

PLACE SIMPLY SAFES LIMIT CHATHAM 1,  7393 Personal Services Detective & security services 06/11/2015 134.40£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/11/2015 22.38£                         

PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL'S DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 11/11/2015 49.00£                         

PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/11/2015 26.40£                         

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/11/2015 39.99£                         

PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL'S DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 23/11/2015 49.00£                         

PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL'S DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 23/11/2015 49.00£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/11/2015 215.22£                       

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 24/11/2015 7.75£                           

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/11/2015 40.03£                         

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 25/11/2015 13.48£                         

PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL'S DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 27/11/2015 49.00£                         

PLACE FACEBOOK J84WS8SGG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/10/2015 82.14£                         

PLACE PTRC-TRAINING.CO.U 0207 3481970,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 05/11/2015 394.80£                       

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/11/2015 26.00£                         



PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/11/2015 26.00£                         

PLACE WWW.GOOUTDOORS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 12/11/2015 25.00£                         

PLACE DROPBOX C6J141PCFR7M 415-986-7057,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services24/11/2015 7.99£                           

PLACE WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM 03456 049 049,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 26/11/2015 26.47£                         

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/11/2015 20.00£                         

RESOURCES UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK COVENTRY,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 03/11/2015 78.00£                         

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 30/10/2015 37.30£                         

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 09/11/2015 45.42£                         

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 13/11/2015 4.99£                           

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 20/11/2015 47.21£                         

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 24/11/2015 35.32£                         

RESOURCES COMPUTERS UNLIMITED HECKMONDWIKE,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design16/11/2015 15.00£                         

RESOURCES ASPLI SAFETY EQUIP LEEDS,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/11/2015 80.05£                         

RESOURCES ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/11/2015 85.98£                         

RESOURCES NNG NINGSOCIALWEBSITES bill.ning.com, CA 94301 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 02/11/2015 169.95£                       

RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppliesMisc business services 24/11/2015 7.19£                           

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/11/2015 2,055.00£                    

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/11/2015 215.00£                       

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/11/2015 50.00£                         

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/11/2015 2,055.00£                    

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/11/2015 455.00£                       

RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/11/2015 20.00£                         

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/11/2015 50.00£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/10/2015 182.75£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/10/2015 73.20£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/11/2015 222.50£                       

RESOURCES SAMSUNG UK WWW.SAMSUNG.C,  7629 General Retail and Wholesale Small appliance repairs 04/11/2015 25.00£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/11/2015 208.80£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/11/2015 90.15£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/11/2015 257.65£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/11/2015 266.00£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/11/2015 247.90£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/11/2015 114.15£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/11/2015 351.80£                       

RESOURCES WWW.APS.ORG.UK INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial SuppliesMisc business services 12/11/2015 85.00£                         

RESOURCES SUITE NOVOTEL HAMBURG HAMBURG,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/11/2015 268.00£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/11/2015 70.20£                         

RESOURCES DSA NOTTINGHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/11/2015 55.00£                         

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE RECEPTION LONDON WC1X,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/11/2015 119.70£                       



RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/11/2015 46.80£                         

RESOURCES VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 17/11/2015 19.50£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/11/2015 73.20£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/11/2015 355.90£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/11/2015 146.50£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/11/2015 98.70£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/11/2015 74.20£                         

RESOURCES CARPHONE WAREHOUSE THAMES WALK,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 23/11/2015 12.99£                         

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 23/11/2015 6.45£                           

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE CHERTSEY,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 23/11/2015 61.75£                         

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/11/2015 177.80£                       

RESOURCES HSE BOOKS (INTERNET) BLACKPOOL,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/11/2015 112.50£                       

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 26/11/2015 6.45£                           

RESOURCES Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/11/2015 6.99£                           

RESOURCES Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/11/2015 6.99£                           

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/11/2015 3.00£                           

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/11/2015 2.97£                           

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/11/2015 7.99£                           

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/11/2015 2.92£                           

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/11/2015 12.96£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/11/2015 25.98£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/11/2015 21.80£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/11/2015 37.94£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/11/2015 15.88£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/11/2015 9.69£                           

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/11/2015 9.99£                           

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/11/2015 9.99£                           

RESOURCES ISUBSCRIBE.CO.UK 0161 1990060,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 18/11/2015 33.60£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/11/2015 55.98£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/11/2015 26.33£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/11/2015 9.86£                           

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/11/2015 4.56£                           

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/11/2015 18.48£                         

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/11/2015 100.00£                       

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/11/2015 100.00£                       

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/11/2015 200.00£                       


